
 

 

 

2023 Schedule 
Membership Luncheons, Board of Directors Meetings 
Membership Luncheons are held the second Wednesday of each Month 

Board of Directors meetings are held the 1st Tuesday or Thursday of April, July, Oct and January 
 
Tuesday, January 10, 2023  Board of Directors Meeting  Hilton Garden Inn @ Southpointe 
Wednesday, January 11, 2023  Membership Luncheon Meeting  The Fez, Aliquippa 
Wednesday, February 8, 2023  Membership Luncheon Meeting  Chartiers Country Club 
Wednesday, March 8, 2023  Membership Luncheon Meeting  Chartiers Country Club 
Tuesday, April 4, 2023   Board of Directors Meeting  Jackson’s @ Hilton @ Southpointe 
Wednesday, April 12, 2023  Membership Luncheon Meeting  Chartiers Country Club 
Wednesday, May 10, 2023  Membership Luncheon Meeting  Chartiers Country Club 
Wednesday, Jun 14 2023  Membership Luncheon Meeting  Chartiers Country Club 
Thursday, July 6, 2023   Board of Directors Meeting  Jackson’s @ Hilton @ Southpointe 
Wednesday, July 12, 2023  Annual Picnic / Luncheon  Gateway Clipper/Princess 
Wednesday, August 9, 2023  Membership Luncheon Meeting  Chartiers Country Club 
Wednesday, September 13, 2023 Membership Luncheon Meeting  Chartiers Country Club 
Tuesday, October 3, 2023  Board of Directors Meeting  Jackson’s @ Hilton @ Southpointe 
Wednesday, October 25, 2023   Jt. Meeting w/Huntington District Lafayette Hotel @ Marietta, OH 
Wednesday, November 8, 2023  Membership Luncheon Meeting  Chartier’s Country Club 
Wednesday, December  13, 2023 Membership Luncheon Meeting  Chartier’s Country Club 
Thursday, January 4, 2024  Board of Directors Meeting  Jackson’s @ Hilton @ Southpointe 

Please note:  Check-in for meetings is 11:30 to Noon – Meetings begin promptly at Noon 
 

Educational Seminars 
Who Works the Rivers 
April 20 onboard the Gateway Clipper fleet 
Fall Date to Be Determined 
 
Man Overboard Training, Thursday, July 20 
Classroom:  The Fez, Aliquippa  In-Water Training:  Hopewell High School, Aliquippa 
 
Barge Breakaway Training, Thursday, October 19 
Classroom:  The Fez, Aliquippa  Hands-On Training:  Marion Hill Landing 
 

Networking Events 
Sporting Clays Tournament Thursday, May 4  Hunting Hills Shooting Preserve - Dilliner, PA 
 
Annual Golf Outing  Date to Be Determined  Seven Oaks Country Club – Beaver PA 
 
Annual Holiday Gala  Friday, December 8  Hilton, Southpointe – Canonsburg, PA 
 


